
Metro Outlaws 
(Combined JT Moore and West End middle schools team)


 2024 Lacrosse Schedule
VARSITY TEAM 

Thurs., March 21: vs. Page* @HHS Flex Field @6:30  

Wed., March 27: vs. USN @USN River Campus @5:30  

Sat., April 6: vs. Oakland* @Oakland @10 

Sat., April 6: vs. Cookeville* @Oakland @12 

Tues., April 9: vs. Pope Prep* @Pope @6 

Sat., April 13: vs. Hendersonville* @Memorial Park @12 

Wed., April 24: vs. Harding @Harding @5:30 

Sat., April 27: vs. Huntsville @Huntsville @10 

Tues., April 30: vs. Freedom* @HHS Flex Field @6:30 

* Division opponent 

JV TEAM 

Tues., March 26: vs. Harding @Harding @5:30 

Wed., April 10: vs. Oak Hill @WEMS @5 

Tues., April 16: vs. FRA @FRA @5 

Mon., April 22: vs. USN @WEMS @5 


